
Valhalla
           Restaurant & Gift Shop

VALHALLA BREAKFAST SPECIAL

(2) eggs, (2) aebleskiver, hash browns, &

medisterpoise(homemade Danish sausage)

DANISH SAMPLER

(2) eggs, (1) Danish pancake, (2) aebleskiver,

medisterpolse(homemade Danish sausage)

DANISH PANCAKES

Danish Pancakes are a thin crepe style

pancake. Try one Danish style - spread some

butter, sprinkle lightly with sugar, roll it up, &

enjoy! 

(2) plain Danish pancakes 

with pecans or blueberries or chocolate chips

(3) plain Danish pancakes 

with pecans, blueberries, or chocolate chips

USA DANISH PANCAKES

2 Danish pancakes served rolled with

lingonberry jam, and fresh blueberries

Aebleskiver

Aebleskiver are a Danish pancake ball made

from special a batter in a cast iron Aebleskiver

pan. Delicious! (5) Aebleskiver

VIKING COMBO SERVED WITH 2 EGGS

Choose One meat:

(2) sausage links & (2) bacon strips

(4) bacon, turkey bacon strips

(1) sausage patty 

Choose One Item Listed Below:

(2) Buttermilk Pancakes

(2) Danish Pancakes

(3) slices of French Toast

(1) Belgian Waffle

FRENCH TOAST

(3) think slices of egg & cinnamon dipped bread

sprinkled with powdered sugar

BELGIAN WAFFLES 

Waffle

Pecan waffle

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Short stack 

BLUEBERRY STREUSEL FRENCH TOAST

3 slices served with 2 eggs & 2 sausage links or 

2 bacon slices 

 

 
OATMEAL

Our oatmeal is cooked to order, sprinkled with

cinnamon, offered with a selection of

toppings; pecans, walnuts, raisins, bananas,

dried cranberries, or fresh blueberries

no toppings (just cinnamon)

one topping

two toppings

with "The Works" (choose four toppings)

BREAKFAST BURRITO

(2) eggs scrambled with bacon, sausage,

onion, bell pepper, ortega chiles, tomato &

jack cheese rolled in a flour tortilla. Served

with hash browns, or country home fries and

homemade salsa. 

HOMEMADE BISCUITS & GRAVY

1 large biscuit with gravy

2 large biscuits with gravy

KIM'S SPECIAL 

1 large biscuit topped with 2 eggs covered in

gravy

AVOCADO TOAST

Dave's Killer Organic Bread covered with

herbed cream cheese, topped with avocado

slices, tomato slices, and sprouts 1 slice

As a meal 2 slices served with choice of

hashbrowns or country home fries

 

 

 

 

 

RANDE (FOR THE HUNGRY VIKING)

Bacon, ham, sausage, diced bell peppers,

onion, fresh sliced mushrooms & cheese.

Topped with homemade salsa. 

SPANISH OMELET

Cheddar cheese & black beans, topped with

homemade salsa

DENVER

Diced Ham, diced bell peppers, onion, &

cheese

CHILE VERDE

SPINACH, MUSHROOM & CHEESE

314 W Center Ave

Visalia, CA 93291

559.627.2113

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & EGGS

THICK CUT BACON OR TURKEY BACON & EGGS

HAND PACKED SAUSAGE PATTY & EGGS

SAUSAGE LINK & EGGS

(2) EGGS

Omelets are served with choice of hash browns or country home
fries. Choice of toast, biscuit, aebleskiver or (1) biscuit and gravy
for 1.99. Add .99 for egg whites, add .59 for salsa, cheese or
mushrooms, add 1.29 for each meat or avocado

12.99

 9.99 

10.59

 9.59

 8.59

 

FRENCH TOAST/PANCAKES BELGIAN WAFFLE

All (2) egg breakfasts are served with choice of hash browns, 
country home fries. Choice of toast, biscuit or aebleskiver, or (1)
biscuit & gravy for 1.99

DANISH SPECIALTIES 

 6.99

 8.59

 8.59

10.59

 

 

OTHER SELECTIONS

2-EGG BREAKFASTS

OMELETS

 11.99

 9.99

 

12.59

 

 9.59

 

 9.59

 

 9.99

 

10.99

 

 4.99

 

 11.59

 

  8.59

 

  7.99

  8.99

  

  5.99

 
 10.59

 

  4.99

  5.99

  6.99

  8.99

  10.99

 

 

  4.59

  7.59

 
  7.59

 

  4.99

 10.99

11.59

 

SIDES
Sausage Patty          (1 patty) 2.99          (2 patties) 4.79

Medisterpolse            (1 link)  2.59              (2 links) 4.99

Thick Cut Bacon      (2 slices) 2.59            (4 slices) 4.59

Turkey Bacon.          (2 slices) 1.99             (4 slices) 3.99

Sausage Links.         (4 links)  2.99

Hash Browns or Country Home Fries

(2) Eggs                  

(1) Egg                      

Toast (2) slices (white, whole wheat, sourdough or 

rye)

 TO GO 
16oz Raspberry, Apricot Jam, or Apple Butter

16oz Lingonberry jam 

16oz Valhalla Salsa

2.79

2.29

 1.59

2.29

 

 6.99

 7.99

 4.99

 

BEVERAGES
Fresh Brewed Coffee 16oz 

Fresh Squeezed Orange or Grapefruit Juice

 2.50

 2.99

 


