

Restaurant & Gift Shop 314 W Center Ave

Visalia, CA 93291 559.627.2113

### 2-EGG BREAKFASTS

All (2) egg breakfasts are served with choice of hash browns, country home fries. Choice of toast, biscuit or aebleskiver, or (1) biscuit & gravy for 1.99

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & EGGS	12.99
THICK CUT BACON OR TURKEY BACON & EGGS	9.99
HAND PACKED SAUSAGE PATTY & EGGS	10.59
SAUSAGE LINK & EGGS	9.59
(2) EGGS	8.59

# **OMELETS**

Omelets are served with choice of hash browns or country home fries. Choice of toast, biscuit, aebleskiver or (1) biscuit and gravy for 1.99. Add .99 for egg whites, add .59 for salsa, cheese or mushrooms, add 1.29 for each meat or avocado

RANDE (FOR THE HUNGRY VIKING)	12.59
Bacon, ham, sausage, diced bell peppers,	12.07
onion, fresh sliced mushrooms & cheese.	
Topped with homemade salsa.	
SPANISH OMELET	9.59
Cheddar cheese & black beans, topped with	
homemade salsa	
DENVER	
Diced Ham, diced bell peppers, onion, &	11.59
cheese	
CHILE VERDE	11.99

SPINACH, MUSHROOM & CHEESE	9.99
DANISH SPECIALTIES	

VALHALLA BREAKFAST SPECIAL 9.59 (2) eggs, (2) aebleskiver, hash browns, & medisterpoise(homemade Danish sausage) DANISH SAMPLER

9.99

(1) Egg

16oz Lingonberry jam 16oz Valhalla Salsa

rye)

(2) eggs, (1) Danish pancake, (2) aeb	leskiver,
medisterpolse(homemade Danish sau	sage)

## DANISH PANCAKES

Danish Pancakes are a thin crepe style pancake. Try one Danish style - spread some butter, sprinkle lightly with sugar, roll it up, &

enjoy!	
(2) plain Danish pancakes	6.99
with pecans or blueberries or chocolate ch	ips 8.59
(3) plain Danish pancakes	8.59
with pecans, blueberries, or chocolate chip	os 10.59
USA DANISH PANCAKES	10.99
2 Danish pancakes served rolled with	
lingonberry igm, and fresh blueberries	

Aebleskiver	4.99
Aebleskiver are a Danish pancake ball made	٦.//
from special a batter in a cast iron Aebleskiver	

pan. Delicious! (5) Aebleskiver

BEVERAGES	
Fresh Brewed Coffee 16oz	2.50
Fresh Squeezed Orange or Grapefruit Juice	2.99

FRENCH TOAST/PANCAKES BELGIAN WAFFI	L <b>E</b>
VIKING COMBO SERVED WITH 2 EGGS	
Choose One meat:	11.59
(2) sausage links & (2) bacon strips	
<ul><li>(4) bacon, turkey bacon strips</li><li>(1) sausage patty</li></ul>	
Choose One Item Listed Below:	
(2) Buttermilk Pancakes	
(2) Danish Pancakes	
(3) slices of French Toast	
(1) Belgian Waffle	
FRENCH TOAST	
(3) think slices of egg & cinnamon dipped bread	8.59
sprinkled with powdered sugar BELGIAN WAFFLES	
Waffle	
Pecan waffle	7.99
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	8.99
Short stack	5.99
BLUEBERRY STREUSEL FRENCH TOAST	
3 slices served with 2 eggs & 2 sausage links or	10.59
2 bacon slices	
OTHER SELECTIONS	
OATMEAL	
Our oatmeal is cooked to order, sprinkled with	
cinnamon, offered with a selection of	
toppings; pecans, walnuts, raisins, bananas,	
dried cranberries, or fresh blueberries	
no toppings (just cinnamon) one topping	4.99
two toppings	5.99
with "The Works" (choose four toppings)	6.99 8.99
BREAKFAST BURRITO	0.99
(2) eggs scrambled with bacon, sausage,	10.77
onion, bell pepper, ortega chiles, tomato &	
jack cheese rolled in a flour tortilla. Served	
with hash browns, or country home fries and	
homemade salsa. HOMEMADE BISCUITS & GRAVY	
1 large biscuit with gravy	4.59
2 large biscuits with gravy	7.59
KIM'S SPECIAL	7.59
l large biscuit topped with 2 eggs covered in	7.39
gravy	
AVOCADO TOAST	
Dave's Killer Organic Bread covered with	
herbed cream cheese, topped with avocado slices, tomato slices, and sprouts <b>1 slice</b>	
As a meal 2 slices served with choice of	4.99
hashbrowns or country home fries	10.99
SIDES	
Sausage Patty (1 patty) 2.99 (2 patties	) 4.79
Medisterpolse (1 link) 2.59 (2 links	
Thick Cut Bacon (2 slices) 2.59 (4 slices	
Turkey Bacon. (2 slices) 1.99 (4 slices	3.99
Sausage Links. (4 links) 2.99	
Hash Browns or Country Home Fries	2.79
(2) Eggs (1) Egg	2.29

Toast (2) slices (white, whole wheat, sourdough or

**TO GO** 160z Raspberry, Apricot Jam, or Apple Butter

1.59

2.29

6.99 7.99

4.99